Atviras 2015 m. Lietuvos veterany plaukimo ¢empionatas

Kaunas, Kovo 11-osios 26, 28. - 29.11.2015
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. STURA, Edgaras 88
. RAKITINAS, Eugenijus 80
. SYCH, Regina 87
. ZAMORSKIS, Aleksandras 71
. RAZGUNE, Ausra 83
. GABIEC, Mariusz 58
. ALESHCENKO, Natalia 57
. TINFAVICIUS, Martynas 74
. ARMALE, Jekaterina 87
. KOLYADINA, Elena 55
. KRASAUSKAS, Vilmantas 64
. GINCAS, Raimondas 74
. VOLODKO, Vladimir 87
. MICHALIK, Dominika 79
. GRABAUSKIENE, Ausra 69
. JUODESKA, Arlandas 61
. CELMIND, Marcis 84
. DULEVICIENE, Jolanta 67
. SMIRNQV, Aleksandr 68
. KOLESNIKOVS, llja 82
. VILIMIENE, Aida 62
. KOZIKOWSKI, Michal 80
PROTASCIUK, Pavel 79
SHEVCHENKO, Oleg 73
VISNIAKOVAS, Robertas 89
ZIDOVAINYTE, Ariiné 74
GARDZIULIENE, Ausra 69
DIRINDYAEV, Sergej 63
BURINSKAS, Arvydas 69
IVANAUSKAITE, Ramuné 64
ZEMAITIS, Tomas 70
GRUSLYS, Tomas 89
FRANKAS, Raimondas 55
CELMIND, Janis 81
NAUMOVA, Julija 76
SAKYS, Mindaugas 73
PETRULIS, Mantas 86
DASZUTA, Maciej 73
SAKAUSKAS, Arilinas 82
REKLAITIS, Kestutis 74
JANKAUSKAITE-JOCE, Rita 63
BIELINIENE, Lina 74
POSKUS, Ramiinas 72
SARKOVSKIS, Eduars 70
LIUBAVIN, Viktor 66
STANKEVICIUS, Darius 74
LAUCKA, Martynas 89
GRIGAITIS, Zilvinas 90
PIEKUT, Anna 88
LAMAUSKAS, Andrius 67
BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66
HODJUKS, Andrejs 83
BALALIS, Vytautas 77
KANAPICKAS, Gintas 65

POSEIDONAS
IGNALINA
PREGEL
PLAUKIAM
SOSTINE
AQUASFERA
PREGEL
POSEIDONAS
SOSTINE
PREGEL
TORPEDOS
PLAUKIAM
DELFINAS
MASTERS
DELFINAS
TAKAS
AQUA
TAKAS
PREGEL
REZEKNE
NENDRE
AQUASFERA
TAKAS
IGNALINA
VILNIUS
SOSTINE
NENDRE
PREGEL
TAKAS
TAKAS
NENDRE
POSEIDONAS
IGNALINA
AQUA
KIPSALA
PLAUKIAM
POSEIDONAS
MASTERS
SOSTINE
TAKAS
TAKAS
SOSTINE
DELFINAS
REZEKNE
PREGEL
KORALIS
NENDRE
TORPEDOS
AQUASFERA
NENDRE
AQUA
REZEKNE
NENDRE
PLAUKIAM
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1792
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1717
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1693
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1649
1613
1612
1590
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BIELSKI, Przemyslaw
KOZAKIEWICZ, Eugenija
SENFELDAS, Gediminas
VAICAITIS, Kestutis
JUODZEVICIUS, Eugenijus
OZOGINAS, Rolandas
JANKAUSKAS, Marius
MICKELIUNAS, Jonas
STATKEVICIUS, Algirdas
KATUNSKIS, Gediminas
WASILEWICZ, Joanna
GADLIAUSKIENE, Renata
PRANCKEVICIENE, Juraté
BARABISKINS, Andris
BABELIS, Eduardas
KRISTALNYJ, Vladimir
VAUPSAITE, Eglé
AUKSCIUNAS, Darius
POLITO, Malgorzata
KIERES, Michal
LAZDYNAS, Mantas
POLINAUSKAS, Zigmas
MATUSIK, Miroslav
PRZYBYSZ, Aleksandra
JOKUBAITIENE, Irena
BEZZUBOVAS, Pavelas
SUTKOVA, Irina
GORBUNOVA, Julija
MACIULEVICIUTE, Sonata
JUCEVICIUS, Alvydas
RAINKO, Kazimiera
BICKAUSKAS, Romaldas
TERVINSKIJ, Aleksandr
TUBIS, Romualdas
TWAROWSKI, Andrzej
KOKHAN, Liudmila
KALNIETIENE, Dalia
YLIENE, Aleksandra
SONGAILIENE, llona
MICHAILOV, Oleg
SULIMOVA, Olga
CZAKWIN, Dariusz
LUKASEVICIUS, Vaclovas
RATKUS, Renaldas
IVANAUSKAS, Edmundas
CHRZANOWSKA, Ewa
POLINAUSKAS, Edvinas
VASKIENE, Audrone
KOLOKOLENKOVAS, Sergej
VIRBICKAS, Ariinas
ZEMLIENE, Lolita
GIEDRAITIS, Stanislovas
MIKHAYLOV, Sereg;j
MAJAUSKAS, Rytis
SALVAITIENE, Kristina
VAICEKAUSKAS, Vilius
RUDZINSKI, Michal
VAISVILIENE, Virginija

74
65
59
60
49
78
72
51
53
66
59
72
75
72
61
51
86
68
83
84
80
25
56
82
48
39
54
81
83
58
54
47
58
41
65
80
35
48
77
65
65
65
45
83
9
66
51
77
56
66
56
53
59
74
77
51
66
51

AQUASFERA
MASTERS
TORPEDOS
VILNIUS
NENDRE
PLAUKIAM
DELFINAS
DARNA
BANGINIAI
PLAUKIAM
MASTERS
TAKAS
TORPEDOS
REZEKNE
DELFINAS
TAKAS
NENDRE
TAKAS
AQUASFERA
AQUASFERA
IGNALINA
POSEIDONAS
MASTERS
AQUASFERA
TAKAS
TAKAS
TAKAS
KIPSALA
PLAUKIAM
NENDRE
MASTERS
TAKAS
PREGEL
TAKAS
MASTERS
PREGEL
TAKAS
TAKAS
NENDRE
DELFINAS
PREGEL
MASTERS
TAKAS
TAKAS
TAKAS
MASTERS
POSEIDONAS
DELFINAS
POSEIDONAS
TORPEDOS
NENDRE
KAUNAS
PREGEL
KAUNAS
PLAUKIAM
KORALIS
WARSAW
TAKAS

1584
1546
1525
1505
1505
1500
1492
1483
1481
1472
1459
1457
1457
1457
1453
1435
1432
1431
1425
1421
1418
1395
1374
1356
1336
1328
1326
1322
1316
1313
1310
1304
1301
1266
1265
1236
1209
1205
1192
1180
1155
1148
1148
1141
1134
1117
1116
1096
1088
1084
1072
1067
1056
1017
1010
1007
985
943
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156.
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168.
169.
170.

ERSHOQV, Igor
OMELCENKO, Oksana
SVETIKAS, Vytautas
DZIEMIAN, Karol
VIMBARAS, Vladas
ANCLAUSKAS, Romutis
TARASIEWICZ, Malgorzata
POVILAITIENE, Violeta
JAKOVENKO, Sergej
VILNIUTE, Irma
BRAZUKAS, Saulius
GRIGAS, Stasys
SZCZYGIEL, Zbigniew
NIKITINA, Irena

KOZAK, Jolanta
JANUSKYTE, Sigita
KIERAS, Juozas
PLOTNIEKS, Janis
KATKEVICIUS, Sigitas
PELESINAS, Aidas
ZARKOVSKIS, Dmitrijs
ANIULIS, Rimvydas
KACEBIN, Boris
OSTRASKEVICA, Lubova
EZKOV, Vadim
SUCHECKI, Pawel
TUOMAS, Artaras
TITOVA, Irina
GARBINAS, Romualdas
MIHAILOVS, Alekseis
CINELIENE, Margarita
SUCHECKI, Piotr
ANTANAVICIENE, Nida
RAMANAUSKAS, Zygintas
KLIMAS, Artaras
EZERSKIENE, Jurate
LINKAUSKAS, Jovirdas
SIRVYS, Ramiinas
KOVALENKO, Anzela
GREISKANE, Svetlana
PALUDNEVICIUS, Valdimaras
GREGIRCZUK, Jacek
BIRUTIS, Audrius
MIKNEVICIUS, Evidijus
AUZIND, Janis
BARANOVSKIS, Mihails
STEPONAVICIUS, Nerimantas
MAZETIENE, Aldona
KRILOVS, Nikolajs
TACHTAROVAS, Sigitas
URBA, Daivis
SUFINSKIENE, llona
MAIKOVS, Andrejs
TIMINSKAS, Ramunas
POCIUVIENE, Rasa
VOLKOVA, Margarita
NICKUS, Andrius
SHCHERBICH, Luiza

58
83
45
73
27
64
63
58
53
72
64
a4
65
50
61
69
47
71
57
72
75
62
70
70
65
73
61
61
57
68
56
77
83
9
70
65
74
80
66
70
47
72
72
59
46
59
67
48
72
81
76
74
62
71
67
38
83
38

PREGEL
NENDRE
TAKAS
AQUASFERA
TAKAS
LIET.PATIE
MASTERS
TAKAS
DELFINAS
KLAIPEDA
TORPEDOS
TORPEDOS
MEDICAL
NENDRE
TAKAS
DELFINAS
VILNIUS
KIPSALA
DZUKIJOS V
NENDRE
KIPSALA
TAKAS
KORALIS
REZEKNE
PREGEL
AQUASFERA
TAKAS
PREGEL
KORALIS
REZEKNE
TORPEDOS
AQUASFERA
PLAUKIAM
VILNIUS
NENDRE
NENDRE
NENDRE
KAUNAS
NENDRE
REZEKNE
TORPEDOS
MASTERS
KAUNAS
PLAUKIAM
JIELGAVA
REZEKNE
TAKAS
TORPEDOS
REZEKNE
NENDRE
LIET.PATIE
TORPEDOS
REZEKNE
KAUNAS
NENDRE
NENDRE
BANGINIAI
PREGEL

942
922
894
889
809
779
775
767
753
746
665
590
574
531
496
480
364
1626
1450
1401
1336
1323
1280
1231
1179
1176
1148
1126
1104
1057
1056
1051
1049
1030
1022
1018
1000
952
926
921
897
876
874
848
835
832
825
816
816
814
803
791
791
767
747
686
657
556
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171. PENKAUSKAITE, Violeta

172. RAMANAUSKAS, Aleksandras

173. KOLENIKAS, Vladimiras

174. RIDIKAS, Adas

175. JANUSAUSKAITE, Jolanta

176. FEDORAVICIENE, Dalicija

177. SPOKAS, Mindaugas

178. LIBERE, Liga

179. MIKALAUSKAS, Marius

180. MATUSA, Antanas

181. SPOKAS, Ramunas

182. BOGDANOVS, Vladimirs

183. KUZICKIN, Michail
KABECIUS, Remigijus

185. PIKURS, Andrejs

186. IVANOVS, Valerijs

187. LIEKIS, Linas

188. ZULPA, Robertas

189. BANYTE, Danuté

190. MACERINSKIENE, Nijole

191. LABUDIN, Mikhail

DSQ CYLWIK-ROKICKA, Dorota

DSQ LOGVINOVA, Tatiana

DSQ DENISENKO, Akim

DSQ NIKITIN, Anatolij

DSQ SEFLERIS, Vedestas

DSQ SNIESKA, Viktoras

DSQ GUOGA, Antanas

DSQ DUDENAS, Artaras

DSQ SMIRNOVA, Svetlana

DSQ BUKAITIS, Elegijus

DSQ MARTINKENAITE, Eglé

DSQ CIURSINA, Marina

DSQ DUBROVSKIS, Valerijs

60
a4
a4
89

66
46
75
82
62
71
65
66
83
61
65
72
62
60
33
58
84
70
64
53
40
72
47
48
65
70
41
89
67
72

TAKAS
PALANGA
POSEIDONAS
PLAUKIAM
KORALIS
TAKAS
KAUNAS
KIPSALA
VANDENYNAS
BANGINIAI
BANGINIAI
REZEKNE
SOSTINE
TAKAS
REZEKNE
REZEKNE
VANDENYNAS
POSEIDONAS
TAKAS
TAKAS
PREGEL
MEDICAL
PREGEL
PREGEL
NENDRE
TAKAS
TAKAS
TORPEDOS
DELFINAS
PREGEL
POSEIDONAS
SOSTINE
NENDRE
REZEKNE

528
488
467
459
433
304
955
773
669
642
622
600
577
577
494
482
426
423
366
341
217
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